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West Virginia Student Success Standard
Future 
Smart

Character 
Playbook

Ignition Venture Endeavor

6th - 8th Grade 

DSS.3-5.1 Understand Self and Others ✔ ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.2 Maintain Positive Relationships ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.3 Exhibit Respectful Behavior ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.4 Decision Making and Personal Responsibility ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.5 Protect Emotional and Physical Safety ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.6 Develop Academic Motivation
✔ ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.7 Develop Learning Skills ✔ ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.8 Achieve School Success ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.9 Prepare for Post-Secondary Success ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.10 Plan to Achieve Goals ✔ ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.11 Develop Career Awareness ✔ ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.12 Develop Career & Life Plan ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.13 Careers and Life Success ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.14 Acquire a Diverse and Knowledgeable World View ✔

DSS.3-5.14 Interact Respectfully with Diverse Cultures ✔

DSS.3-5.16 Promote Social Justice ✔

DSS.3-5.17Assume Responsible Leadership

DSS.3-5.18 Practice Financial Responsibility ✔ ✔
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West Virginia Student Success Standard
Mental 

Wellness 
Basics

Vaping BINAH 306
Sustainability 
Foundations

6th - 8th Grade (cont.)

DSS.3-5.1 Understand Self and Others ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.2 Maintain Positive Relationships ✔ ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.3 Exhibit Respectful Behavior ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.4 Decision Making and Personal Responsibility ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.5 Protect Emotional and Physical Safety ✔ ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.6 Develop Academic Motivation

DSS.3-5.7 Develop Learning Skills

DSS.3-5.8 Achieve School Success

DSS.3-5.9 Prepare for Post-Secondary Success

DSS.3-5.10 Plan to Achieve Goals

DSS.3-5.11 Develop Career Awareness

DSS.3-5.12 Develop Career & Life Plan

DSS.3-5.13 Careers and Life Success ✔

DSS.3-5.14 Acquire a Diverse and Knowledgeable World View ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.14 Interact Respectfully with Diverse Cultures ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.16 Promote Social Justice ✔ ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.17Assume Responsible Leadership ✔ ✔

DSS.3-5.18 Practice Financial Responsibility


